
District Pack # Leader Phone Email

Arrowhead 45 Sarah Capalla 909-225-8629 scapalla23@gmail.com

Arrowhead 103 Steve Bartel 909-553-3821 stevebartel@gmail.com

Arrowhead 247 Casey Price 909-816-6549 kcnq2395@verizon.net

Arrowhead 588 Peter Hobart 909-636-3497 phobart333@gmail.com

Arrowhead 242 Richard Partin 909-376-1951 happyharvick2@gmail.com

Grayback 16 Rhonda Jedraszek 951-805-7665 rhondaroo182@hotmail.com

Grayback 25 Alicia Reyes 909-253-2771 chairtroop25@gmail.com

Grayback 322 Kristen Wiedenman 951-581-9084 aandk@wiedenman.com

Grayback 8 Joe Barr 619-961-8229 scouting.joe@gmail.com

High Desert 257 Heidi Battaglia 760-217-7805 hbattaglia67@yahoo.com

High Desert 2578 Heidi Battaglia 760-217-7805 hbattaglia67@yahoo.com

High Desert 67 Allison Kistler 706-380-2816 ftirwinpack67@gmail.com

High Desert 464 Jarrod Smith 909-838-9173 zlucky_13z@yahoo.com

Mt. Rubidoux 1230 Debb Walker 951-334-2270 cubscoutpack1230@gmail.com

Mt. Rubidoux 97 John Skiff 949-836-2399 skiffalope@yahoo.com

Mt. Rubidoux 703 Brandon Arias 951-656-6486 brandonariaspack703@gmail.com

Old Baldy 309 Chris Rice 909-373-7238 chrisrice1986@gmail.com

Old Baldy 641 Lorenzo Rivas 714-686-6107 lorenzo.rivas@yahoo.com

Sunrise 1606 Abraham Orduno 760-423-8621 dhsscouts@aol.com

Sunrise 377 Irena Dodough 808-205-0983 chibicubscout@gmail.com

Tahquitz 148 Kelly Cromwell 760-218-2841 kelly.pack148@gmail.com

Tahquitz 346 Susan Gamble 626-319-3258 cubscout346mom@gmail.com

Tahquitz 384 Sean Roy 619-800-0923 seanbroy@gmail.com

Tahquitz 614 Stephen Widelski 951-304-3277 stevewidelski@sbcglobal.net

Temescal 205 Owen McGarry 909-993-3235 owenmcgarry@msn.com

Temescal 34 Susan Park 951-312-7971 rscoutmomma@gmail.com

Temescal 251 Sarah Franklin 949-322-6004 sehill@ucla.edu

Temescal 803 Ray Villasenor 714-316-3431 csosa@eastvalecubscouts.com

Temescal 2399 David Ballard 714-334-0365 gdavebal@gmail.com

Temescal 393 Jesse Zarandin 909-724-9760 jesse.zarandin@gmail.com

Temescal 220 Nandar Mulqueen 909-720-9027 chinohillspack220@gmail.com

Temescal 201 William Bradley 909-573-3970 bradley58904@roadrunner.com

Temescal 134 Ann-Marie Fickenworth 951-317-1374 ramss2784@gmail.com

Three Peaks 46 Brett Williams 951-426-3293 jaedonsdaddy@yahoo.com

Three Peaks 374 Matt Gardner 951-551-7747 mattgardner4623@gmail.com
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